
ESI ID Service Address January February March April May June July August September October November December Total

1008901001900150600107 212021/2 S POST OAK BLVD Volume (kWh) 32,736 32,160 34,656 20,736 16,608 22,752 26,976 28,320 23,712 19,008 19,776 22,656              300,096 

Spend $ $2,903.94 $2,765.20 $2,902.48 $2,169.54 $1,946.31 $2,325.66 $2,490.51 $2,639.07 $2,407.75 $2,173.99 $2,202.31 $2,333.45  $      29,260.21 

1008901018191561060100 4303 TEAL BEND BLVD Volume (kWh) 1,835 1,834 1,945 2,105 2,000 2,342 2,034 2,064 2,326 2,091 2,065 2,321                24,962 

Spend $ $240.59 $269.09 $274.93 $319.78 $326.01 $343.10 $235.09 $241.67 $419.73 $310.24 $267.90 $284.55  $         3,532.68 

1008901018191561060200 43031/3 TEAL BEND BLVD Volume (kWh) 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61                     732 

Spend $ $12.91 $12.94 $12.94 $13.02 $13.02 $12.51 $12.69 $12.72 $12.72 $12.72 $12.72 $12.85  $            153.76 

1008901018191575100100 1575 W SYCAMORE RD Volume (kWh) 41,889 46,363 49,457 39,857 29,506 14,568 40,600 49,200 35,587 35,742 37,644 33,766              454,179 

Spend $ $3,698.99 $3,953.41 $4,158.97 $3,650.19 $3,049.40 $2,275.96 $3,611.25 $4,128.77 $3,452.17 $3,379.12 $3,441.72 $3,216.02  $      42,015.97 

1008901023804885150100 1534 HUNTER GREEN LN Volume (kWh) 415 387 418 402 395 459 399 381 386 388 438 470                  4,938 

Spend $ $38.51 $35.53 $37.89 $36.68 $86.23 $40.84 $35.47 $34.86 $35.25 $35.31 $38.97 $41.00  $            496.54 

1008901023809407210100 4719 PARK BREEZE DR Volume (kWh) 1,369 1,330 1,362 1,617 1,262 1,388 1,191 1,188 1,401 1,274 1,272 1,442                16,096 

Spend $ $184.10 $161.57 $192.62 $229.53 $166.64 $172.75 $152.20 $155.34 $177.63 $168.01 $156.04 $177.83  $         2,094.26 

1008901023812348290102 1578 W SYCAMORE RD Volume (kWh) 107,883 99,402 101,376 100,930 104,958 91,535 98,220 108,569 95,551 95,911 115,546 128,854 1,248,735

Spend $ $7,115.08 $6,686.83 $6,797.32 $6,760.72 $6,962.97 $6,249.61 $6,469.82 $7,005.16 $6,415.63 $6,387.66 $7,441.60 $8,025.92  $      82,318.32 

1008901023814234800103 15381/2 HUNTER GREEN LN Volume (kWh) 407 401 123 837 384 590 89 85 768 469 106 143             4,402.00 

Spend $ $90.99 $83.31 $86.28 $123.89 $100.03 $98.89 $66.66 $12.46 $64.16 $41.42 $14.01 $16.67  $            798.77 

1008901023814385480103 126551/2 HIGHWAY 6 Volume (kWh) 1,949 2,811 1,020 7,973 1,924 3,521 490 474 5,211 2,246 1,431 3,440           32,490.00 

Spend $ $468.31 $569.47 $501.09 $1,027.92 $535.73 $633.99 $363.16 $401.50 $783.78 $592.75 $426.82 $631.64  $         6,936.16 

1008901023815737170104 27001/2 YOUPON GLEN WAY Volume (kWh) 1,690 1,981 2,122 1,880 1,702 2,010 1,828 1,563 1,884 1,846 2,304 2,687                23,497 

Spend $ $266.50 $407.18 $361.76 $407.73 $287.85 $339.57 $271.86 $277.17 $372.50 $290.60 $342.09 $356.10  $         3,980.91 

1008901023816405240105 1570 W SYCAMORE RD Volume (kWh) 4,839 4,703 3,975 4,224 5,513 5,984 5,954 6,219 5,623 4,216 4,774 5,410                61,434 

Spend $ $433.76 $421.38 $406.52 $366.27 $441.92 $464.42 $453.11 $474.92 $445.01 $445.02 $440.85 $524.30  $         5,317.48 

1008901023816779390105 194021/2 CHIMNEY ROCK RD Volume (kWh) 5,256 1,657 1,630 1,732 2,483 4,407 1,684 1,838 2,037 3,147 3,984 4,252                34,107 

Spend $ $569.43 $255.89 $336.56 $273.14 $316.03 $477.79 $245.28 $270.76 $301.65 $437.38 $447.55 $451.27  $         4,382.73 

1008901023817110860106 29261/2 VALIANT ELM ST Volume (kWh) 2,880 2,880 12,480 41,600 50,560 52,480 44,160 47,360 47,040 41,920 46,080 49,920              439,360 

Spend $ $893.76 $886.50 $1,832.34 $3,432.49 $3,845.21 $3,890.10 $3,423.51 $3,601.08 $3,566.20 $3,289.98 $3,505.05 $3,654.96  $      35,821.18 

Total Volume (kWh)         203,209          195,970         210,625         223,954          217,356          202,097        223,686        247,322         221,587           208,319           235,481        255,422           2,645,028 

Total Monthly Spent  $ 16,916.87  $   16,508.30  $ 17,901.70  $ 18,810.90  $   18,077.35  $   17,325.19  $ 17,830.61  $ 19,255.48  $ 18,454.18  $   17,564.20  $   18,737.63  $ 19,726.56  $    217,108.97 
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